31 мая – сдача курсовых работ по ТАУ. Также возможно будет проставлен зачет по TASM.

Расписание на июнь 2005 год.

	Дата
	Аудитория
	Код
	Предмет
	Преподаватель
	Примечание

	01 Ср 
	
	
	
	
	

	02 Чт
	
	6906
	Правоведение
	Марченко Е. С.
	Зачет

	03 Пт
	
	
	
	
	

	04 Сб
	
	
	
	
	

	05 Вс
	
	
	
	
	

	06 Пн
	
	
	
	
	

	07 Вт
	
	
	
	
	

	08 Ср
	
	
	
	
	

	09 Чт
	
	
	
	
	

	10 Пт
	
	
	
	
	

	11 Сб
	
	
	
	
	

	12 Вс
	
	
	
	
	

	13 Пн
	
	
	
	
	

	14 Вт
	
	
	
	
	

	15 Ср
	348  18.00
	3740
	Электротехника
	Страхов Ю.В.
	Консультация

	16 Чт
	
	
	
	
	

	17 Пт
	361  14.00
	3740
	Электротехника
	Страхов Ю.В.
	Экзамен

	18 Сб
	
	
	
	
	

	19 Вс
	
	
	
	
	

	20 Пн
	
	
	
	
	

	21 Вт
	250  18.00
	3114
	ТАУ
	Яковлевская Г.В.
	Консультация

	22 Ср
	
	
	
	
	

	23 Чт
	359  14.00
	3114
	ТАУ
	Яковлевская Г.В.
	Экзамен

	24 Пт
	
	
	
	
	

	25 Сб
	
	
	
	
	

	26 Вс
	
	
	
	
	

	27 Пн
	
	
	
	
	

	28 Вт
	228  18.00
	3139
	Численные методы
	Кармишин В. А.
	Консультация

	29 Ср
	
	
	
	
	

	30 Чт
	228  14.00
	3139
	Численные методы
	Кармишин В. А.
	Экзамен


